
■10km：ペア総合

順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 8 シバエリズム  0:44:49
2 6 近藤＆長尾ペア  0:50:46
3 4 ねこだいすき  0:54:30
4 5 きみーず  0:58:22
5 3 SMTRC 帰宅RUN  1:05:33
6 1 つかトロサーモン  1:13:21
7 2 チーム松山  1:13:33

第３回　上野早朝元気マラソン

2016/7/20開催



■10km：女子総合

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 114 大平　裕美子  0:45:55
2 101 吉澤　萌  0:49:59
3 108 友野　由香  0:49:59
4 122 中嶋　光江  0:50:00
5 127 小野寺　優  0:52:00
6 117 瀧口　康子  0:52:14
7 103 金子　菜摘  0:53:44
8 107 服部　聖子  0:54:17
9 123 越智　玲子  0:56:14
10 125 服部　しず江  0:57:14
11 124 中里　秀子  0:59:04
12 126 田村　晶子  1:00:08
13 119 尾上　好美  1:00:37
14 106 荒木　紘子  1:00:52
15 112 佐藤　美智子  1:00:54
16 111 高橋 京子  1:01:00
17 120 松岡　正美  1:03:37
18 115 髙橋　夕子  1:04:25
19 109 鈴木　絵理  1:04:37
20 104 美馬　香織  1:04:45
21 118 坂田　美加  1:07:00
22 116 山内　明子  1:11:26

☐10km：女子年代別

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 101 吉澤　萌  24歳以下  0:49:59

1 127 小野寺　優  25～34歳  0:52:00
2 103 金子　菜摘  25～34歳  0:53:44
3 104 美馬　香織  25～34歳  1:04:45

1 114 大平　裕美子  35～44歳  0:45:55
2 108 友野　由香  35～44歳  0:49:59
3 107 服部　聖子  35～44歳  0:54:17
4 106 荒木　紘子  35～44歳  1:00:52
5 112 佐藤　美智子  35～44歳  1:00:54
6 111 高橋 京子  35～44歳  1:01:00
7 109 鈴木　絵理  35～44歳  1:04:37

1 117 瀧口　康子  45～54歳  0:52:14
2 119 尾上　好美  45～54歳  1:00:37
3 115 髙橋　夕子  45～54歳  1:04:25
4 118 坂田　美加  45～54歳  1:07:00
5 116 山内　明子  45～54歳  1:11:26

1 122 中嶋　光江  55～64歳  0:50:00
2 123 越智　玲子  55～64歳  0:56:14
3 125 服部　しず江  55～64歳  0:57:14
4 124 中里　秀子  55～64歳  0:59:04
5 120 松岡　正美  55～64歳  1:03:37



■10km：男子総合

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 220 米良　善典  0:34:20
2 226 藤村　渉  0:35:22
3 206 丸尾　擁平  0:35:53
4 213 母原　利之  0:35:54
5 229 木住野　善男  0:37:12
6 219 大高　拓也  0:37:40
7 236 渡辺　一弘  0:38:40
8 243 藤村　弘美  0:38:49
9 201 丸山　佳祐  0:38:52
10 205 高山　元成  0:41:34
11 215 林野　秀徹  0:41:34
12 233 松平　哲  0:41:51
13 224 高橋 伸也  0:42:10
14 240 竹沢　慎也  0:42:45
15 253 出　博之  0:43:33
16 202 杉本　瑞樹  0:43:59
17 207 渡辺　慎  0:44:22
18 246 小山　智  0:44:59
19 244 川合　亮  0:46:25
20 203 河野　拓  0:47:19
21 228 岡山　智章  0:47:54
22 245 伊藤　美寿  0:48:13
23 250 水野　成男  0:48:23
24 261 川島　巌  0:48:26
25 257 緑川　由忠  0:48:39
26 225 森岡　広光  0:48:44
27 211 野間　裕介  0:48:50
28 266 柏谷　義晴  0:49:09
29 223 松田　裕作  0:49:17
30 217 李　斌  0:51:11
31 222 深川　貴弘  0:51:46
32 252 岩佐　靖史  0:51:51
33 208 高橋　良太  0:51:58
34 239 堀口　和哉  0:52:03
35 262 信原　正和  0:53:55
36 272 小林　健二  0:54:43
37 234 鵜澤　弘樹  0:55:45
38 212 和田　博史  0:55:58
39 232 本村　博志  0:56:27
40 218 須貝　和樹  0:56:46
41 267 天貝　安男  0:57:30
42 251 竹村　英樹  0:57:34
43 255 小林　裕光  0:58:18
44 270 古谷　功  1:00:45
45 231 山本　伸宏  1:01:40
46 247 大野　耕一  1:02:14
47 268 後藤　由人  1:03:06
48 242 大谷　正毅  1:04:10
49 238 金井　信恭  1:05:16
50 216 真田　暎之  1:05:41
51 221 北村　良平  1:06:56
52 209 籠生　堅太  1:08:04
53 249 相原　弘一  1:08:23
54 269 上田　仁  1:09:35
55 273 山村　一夫  1:11:36



☐10km：男子年代別

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 201 丸山　佳祐  24歳以下  0:38:52

1 206 丸尾　擁平  25～34歳  0:35:53
2 213 母原　利之  25～34歳  0:35:54
3 205 高山　元成  25～34歳  0:41:34
4 215 林野　秀徹  25～34歳  0:41:34
5 202 杉本　瑞樹  25～34歳  0:43:59
6 207 渡辺　慎  25～34歳  0:44:22
7 203 河野　拓  25～34歳  0:47:19
8 211 野間　裕介  25～34歳  0:48:50
9 217 李　斌  25～34歳  0:51:11
10 208 高橋　良太  25～34歳  0:51:58
11 212 和田　博史  25～34歳  0:55:58
12 216 真田　暎之  25～34歳  1:05:41
13 209 籠生　堅太  25～34歳  1:08:04

1 220 米良　善典  35～44歳  0:34:20
2 226 藤村　渉  35～44歳  0:35:22
3 229 木住野　善男  35～44歳  0:37:12
4 219 大高　拓也  35～44歳  0:37:40
5 233 松平　哲  35～44歳  0:41:51
6 224 高橋 伸也  35～44歳  0:42:10
7 228 岡山　智章  35～44歳  0:47:54
8 225 森岡　広光  35～44歳  0:48:44
9 223 松田　裕作  35～44歳  0:49:17
10 222 深川　貴弘  35～44歳  0:51:46
11 234 鵜澤　弘樹  35～44歳  0:55:45
12 232 本村　博志  35～44歳  0:56:27
13 218 須貝　和樹  35～44歳  0:56:46
14 231 山本　伸宏  35～44歳  1:01:40
15 221 北村　良平  35～44歳  1:06:56

1 236 渡辺　一弘  45～54歳  0:38:40
2 243 藤村　弘美  45～54歳  0:38:49
3 240 竹沢　慎也  45～54歳  0:42:45
4 253 出　博之  45～54歳  0:43:33
5 246 小山　智  45～54歳  0:44:59
6 244 川合　亮  45～54歳  0:46:25
7 245 伊藤　美寿  45～54歳  0:48:13
8 250 水野　成男  45～54歳  0:48:23
9 252 岩佐　靖史  45～54歳  0:51:51
10 239 堀口　和哉  45～54歳  0:52:03
11 251 竹村　英樹  45～54歳  0:57:34
12 247 大野　耕一  45～54歳  1:02:14
13 242 大谷　正毅  45～54歳  1:04:10
14 238 金井　信恭  45～54歳  1:05:16
15 249 相原　弘一  45～54歳  1:08:23

1 261 川島　巌  55～64歳  0:48:26
2 257 緑川　由忠  55～64歳  0:48:39
3 266 柏谷　義晴  55～64歳  0:49:09
4 262 信原　正和  55～64歳  0:53:55
5 255 小林　裕光  55～64歳  0:58:18



1 267 天貝　安男  65～74歳  0:57:30
2 270 古谷　功  65～74歳  1:00:45
3 268 後藤　由人  65～74歳  1:03:06
4 269 上田　仁  65～74歳  1:09:35

1 272 小林　健二  75～99歳  0:54:43
2 273 山村　一夫  75～99歳  1:11:36



■5km：ペア総合

順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 502 塩幡＆若林ペア  0:18:32
2 503 おぐらけ  0:22:56
3 506 Team48  0:29:54
4 505 nao  0:37:04
5 501 チーム大平  0:40:18



■5km：女子総合

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 615 村田　朝子  0:22:06
2 607 白石　絵美  0:22:24
3 614 枝村　由紀  0:24:02
4 610 稲垣　智子  0:25:36
5 608 西村　麻衣  0:25:52
6 613 小泉　雅恵  0:27:26
7 617 堀江　ゆかり  0:27:46
8 605 青木　啓美  0:28:05
9 612 田中　いづみ  0:28:13
10 601 志澤　優香  0:28:42
11 609 北村　景子  0:29:39
12 604 髙橋　理沙  0:30:02
13 620 但馬　光子  0:30:03
14 618 山本　みどり  0:31:18
15 622 渋谷　幸子  0:32:03
16 616 安斎　典子  0:32:26
17 603 佐野　美紗子  0:33:29
18 606 泉田　美穂  0:34:17
19 621 平澤　京子  0:35:22

☐5km：女子年代別

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 601 志澤　優香  25～34歳  0:28:42
2 604 髙橋　理沙  25～34歳  0:30:02
3 603 佐野　美紗子  25～34歳  0:33:29

1 607 白石　絵美  35～44歳  0:22:24
2 610 稲垣　智子  35～44歳  0:25:36
3 608 西村　麻衣  35～44歳  0:25:52
4 613 小泉　雅恵  35～44歳  0:27:26
5 605 青木　啓美  35～44歳  0:28:05
6 612 田中　いづみ  35～44歳  0:28:13
7 609 北村　景子  35～44歳  0:29:39
8 606 泉田　美穂  35～44歳  0:34:17

1 615 村田　朝子  45～54歳  0:22:06
2 614 枝村　由紀  45～54歳  0:24:02
3 617 堀江　ゆかり  45～54歳  0:27:46
4 618 山本　みどり  45～54歳  0:31:18
5 616 安斎　典子  45～54歳  0:32:26

1 620 但馬　光子  55～64歳  0:30:03
2 621 平澤　京子  55～64歳  0:35:22

1 622 渋谷　幸子  65～99歳  0:32:03



■5km：男子総合

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 719 小谷　浩  0:16:12
2 703 山本　雄  0:16:37
3 720 林　洋輔  0:16:41
4 733 高橋　玄洋  0:17:00
5 701 三田　洸  0:17:15
6 724 井上　康訓  0:17:23
7 705 小久保　翼  0:17:52
8 737 上田　宏則  0:17:55
9 729 須藤　慎也  0:18:08
10 704 金子　智哉  0:18:39
11 726 猪倉　歩  0:18:50
12 721 田中　葵  0:19:01
13 723 下村　恵祐  0:19:36
14 707 小泉　健太  0:19:38
15 706 高島　正暉  0:19:44
16 722 金子　隼人  0:19:46
17 736 杉田　寛之  0:19:58
18 728 郷右近　俊明  0:20:14
19 735 村田　博  0:20:24
20 741 石渡　正美  0:20:44
21 702 時任　海成  0:20:46
22 709 吉岡　和輝  0:20:50
23 745 末永　治彦  0:20:52
24 714 福島　天空  0:20:53
25 711 佐藤　広樹  0:20:58
26 716 河合　清登  0:21:08
27 734 勝沼　実  0:21:48
28 718 阿部　亮  0:21:50
29 749 齊藤　敏幸  0:21:55
30 708 浅野　雄亮  0:22:13
31 739 鹿野　貴史  0:22:18
32 744 渥美　宗三  0:22:25
33 748 布藤　純一郎  0:22:27
34 712 大関　涼介  0:22:39
35 710 横谷　正太  0:22:43
36 725 青木　陽介  0:23:00
37 717 宮川　規文  0:23:15
38 750 坂本　夸章  0:23:47
39 715 松村　和博  0:24:08
40 742 小林　秀樹  0:25:39
41 747 細谷　和夫  0:28:16
42 271 阿部　孝夫  0:28:38
43 727 高木　紘  0:28:42
44 738 浅田　成啓  0:28:42
45 753 山口　晃  0:29:57
46 752 相原　隆  0:31:35
47 740 三柴　広  0:33:17
48 732 村　吉浩  0:33:41
49 730 井上　龍彦  0:36:14
50 751 前田　茂雄  0:39:02



☐5km：男子年代別

順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 703 山本　雄  24歳以下  0:16:37
2 701 三田　洸  24歳以下  0:17:15
3 705 小久保　翼  24歳以下  0:17:52
4 704 金子　智哉  24歳以下  0:18:39
5 707 小泉　健太  24歳以下  0:19:38
6 706 高島　正暉  24歳以下  0:19:44
7 702 時任　海成  24歳以下  0:20:46
8 709 吉岡　和輝  24歳以下  0:20:50
9 708 浅野　雄亮  24歳以下  0:22:13

1 719 小谷　浩  25～34歳  0:16:12
2 720 林　洋輔  25～34歳  0:16:41
3 714 福島　天空  25～34歳  0:20:53
4 711 佐藤　広樹  25～34歳  0:20:58
5 716 河合　清登  25～34歳  0:21:08
6 718 阿部　亮  25～34歳  0:21:50
7 712 大関　涼介  25～34歳  0:22:39
8 710 横谷　正太  25～34歳  0:22:43
9 717 宮川　規文  25～34歳  0:23:15
10 715 松村　和博  25～34歳  0:24:08

1 733 高橋　玄洋  35～44歳  0:17:00
2 724 井上　康訓  35～44歳  0:17:23
3 729 須藤　慎也  35～44歳  0:18:08
4 726 猪倉　歩  35～44歳  0:18:50
5 721 田中　葵  35～44歳  0:19:01
6 723 下村　恵祐  35～44歳  0:19:36
7 722 金子　隼人  35～44歳  0:19:46
8 728 郷右近　俊明  35～44歳  0:20:14
9 734 勝沼　実  35～44歳  0:21:48
10 725 青木　陽介  35～44歳  0:23:00
11 727 高木　紘  35～44歳  0:28:42
12 732 村　吉浩  35～44歳  0:33:41
13 730 井上　龍彦  35～44歳  0:36:14

1 737 上田　宏則  45～54歳  0:17:55
2 736 杉田　寛之  45～54歳  0:19:58
3 735 村田　博  45～54歳  0:20:24
4 738 浅田　成啓  45～54歳  0:28:42

1 741 石渡　正美  55～64歳  0:20:44
2 745 末永　治彦  55～64歳  0:20:52
3 739 鹿野　貴史  55～64歳  0:22:18
4 744 渥美　宗三  55～64歳  0:22:25
5 748 布藤　純一郎  55～64歳  0:22:27
6 742 小林　秀樹  55～64歳  0:25:39
7 747 細谷　和夫  55～64歳  0:28:16
8 740 三柴　広  55～64歳  0:33:17

1 749 齊藤　敏幸  65～74歳  0:21:55
2 750 坂本　夸章  65～74歳  0:23:47
3 271 阿部　孝夫  65～74歳  0:28:38
4 752 相原　隆  65～74歳  0:31:35
5 751 前田　茂雄  65～74歳  0:39:02



1 753 山口　晃  75～99歳  0:29:57

計測　　㈱コー・ランナーズ
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